Tl EM g
cﬁ' % un i

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS

] &

E@E AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

'-.‘:,h_ ——— Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council
.ﬁd;;wm 3§

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on front Portico of Center
Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. (to mid November)

Our Children—Black Artists of DC and Common Journey
Exhibit runs from Sept. 1 to 30
Art Reception: Sun., Sept. 11, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Movie: The Conspirator—Thurs., Sept. 1, at 7 p.m.
Labor Day Holiday—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Mon., Sept. 5 (Shuttle Bus runs on a weekend schedule)
Movie: Ahead of Time—Thurs., Sept. 8, at 7 p.m.
Tea and Talk with Joan March and Frances Stickles (CCHS):
A Stroll through Chevy Chase History—Fri., Sept. 9, at 2 p.m.
Village Council Meeting—Mon., Sept. 12, at 8 p.m.
Suburban Lecture—Understanding the Secrets for Better Treatments for Women
with Dr. Eric Hurtado—Wed., Sept. 14, at 1 p.m.
Stephen Tankel to discuss his book—Storming the World Stage:
The Story of Lashkar-e-Taiba—Thurs, Sept. 15, at 7:30 p.m. (No Movie Tonight)

5th annual Taste of Friendship Heights—Great food from local restaurants,
live music, moon bounce, games and more!—Sat., Sept. 17, from 12 noon to 5 p.m.

Café Muse presents authors Megan Snyder-Camp and Michele Wolf
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Sept. 19, at 7 p.m.
Tea and Talk: Peril on the Potomac with Carol Bessette
Wed., Sept. 21, at 2 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Aging Sight and Hearing Loss
with Dr. Lauren Dickstein and Michele Hartlove
Thurs. (note new day), Sept. 22, at 12:30 p.m.
James K. Glassman to discuss his book, Safety Net: The Strategy
for De-Risking Your Investment in a Time of Turbulence
Thurs., Sept. 22, at 7:30 p.m. (No Movie Tonight)

Landon Symphonette Chamber Ensemble—Sat., Sept. 24, from noon to 1:30 p.m.
MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.) —Mon., Sept. 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Patricia Mote will discuss her cookbook, Great Menus: Seasonal Recipes
for Entertaining—Mon., Sept. 26, at 7:30 p.m.
Movie: Jane Eyre—Thurs., Sept. 29, at 7 p.m.

Susan Wranik: "Save Your Memory and Your Mind"
Fri., Sept. 30, at 1 p.m.



